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Elementary Menu August/September
Milk

Kenai Peninsula Borough School District

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Menu may change.
Monday, August 24 | Tuesday, August 25 Thursday, August 27 I Friday, August 28

French Toast w/ Spaghetti with Taco Snack

Fish Nuggets Breaded Chicken
Tarter Sauce Sandwich Sausage Meat Sauce
Rice French Fries Refried Beans
Carrot & Celery Tater Tots Bread Stick Mixed Fruit
Corn Sticks/ Ranch Strawberries Romaine Salad Cocktail
100% Fruit Juice Applesauce Juice Chilled Peaches Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
Monday, Aug. 31 Wed., September 2 Friday, September 4
Py \
Beef Nuggets in \

Pizza Corn Pups Cheese Stuffed Honey BB-Q Pork
Pretzel Nuggets Teriyaki Sauce
Green Beans KK French Fries Baked Beans Dinner Roll @@@mﬁo
Mixed Fruit Fresh Broccoli |[Carrots with Ranch||Mashed Potato w/ Corn 7
Cocktail Mandarin Orange Triple Mixed Gravy Fresh Orange For first-class learning!
Juice Slices Berries Winter mix Veg. Wedges
Milk Milk Milk Juice Juice ’
Fruits & Grains!




Monday, September 7 | Tuesday, September 8 Wed, September 9 Thurs, September 10 Friday, September 11

Chalupa Ravioli BB-Q Pork Popcorn Chicken
Sandwich
Sweet Potato Jo-Jo Wedge
* * KK Fries Bread Stick Potato's
Chilled Pears Steamed Broccoli Baked Beans Chilled Mixed
i /ﬂ Eﬂﬁ Frozen Swirl Chilled Peaches || Strawberry Cups Fruit
0 Pomegranate/ Juice Cookie Juice
ﬂAY Strawberry Milk Milk Milk
Milk
No School
Egg Roll Chicken Fried Beef French Toast Fish Sandwich Taco Snack
Sticks Sticks with
Sausage Carrot & Celery
Fried Rice Sweet Potato Sticks w/ Ranch Refried Beans
Green Beans KK Fries Tater Tots Gold Fish Pretzels Chilled Mixed
Juice Steamed Broccoli || Strawberry cups || Mandarin Orange Fruit
Milk Applesauce Juice Cups Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk

onday, September 21 [ Tuesday, September 22 Wed, September 23 Thurs, September 24 Friday, September 25

Chicken Drumies || Ocean Treasures Beef Nuggets Vegetarian Chili || Chicken Taquitos
With Teriyaki
Sauce
Green Beans French Fries KK Rice Garlic Bread Jo-Jo Wedge
Chilled Mixed Steamed Broccoli || Carrots w/Ranch Romaine Salad Potato
Fruit Applesauce Triple Berry Mix Chilled Peach Chilled Mixed
100 % Juice Milk Juice Cups Fruit
Milk Milk Milk Juice
Milk

Wed, September 30

Pizza

onday, September 28 [ Tuesday, September 29

Fish Nuggets Hamburger

A healthy diet should contain very little added
sugar, but the average American consumes almost
¥%half a cup of added sugar every day. About a

Fresh Broccoli _ :
third comes from soda and other sugary drinks.

Sweet Pptato KK with But nearly 70% of the added sugar in our diets Green Beans
Fries Ranch comes from processed foods, like bread, crackers, Baked Beans
Chilled Pears Applesauce Cups cookies, ice cream, ketchup, and cereal. Fresh Oranges
Whole Fruit Swirl Juice - Milk
Milk Milk . o7 & :
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